SPRING 2011

PHARMACIST NETWORK AGENDA

NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

PHARMACIST NETWORK MEETING AGENDA

DELTA CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON
RooM: TURNER

APRIL 29, 2010-1:30 PM—4:00 PMm

CHAIR: CAROL DAVIS MINUTES: RoB WHELAN

1:30 pm

1:35 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

3:10 pm

3:20 pm

3:55 pm

Welcome and 2011 Chair transitions

Mission and Focus of PNSG
* Results of survey emailed to PN
* Next steps?

High profiling of PN — how?
*  Welcome package to new members
* Other suggestions

Vacancies to fill

. QC position in PNSG

. ON position in PNSG

. DSR - GI, hematology, melanoma, GU
. Contingency plan?

Communication between CO/PNSG for IMP issues

CAPho related business

o Restructuring incl. NCIC liaison position

. Speaker for NOPS 2011 — suggested topic?

. Travel grant recipients to 2011 Spring Meeting

CRA liaison related business
. Education session with CRA at 2012 Spring Meeting
. Others?

Pharmacist Disease site reps
. News from your disease site

Communiqué conference call
. 4 weeks post spring meeting
. “‘Doodle” to be sent out to maximize attendance

Carol

Rob

Rob/All

Ing

Rob

Ing

Rob/All

Disease site reps

Rob



