NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

PHARMACIST NETWORK MEETING AGENDA

DELTA CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON

ROOM: TURNER

April 29, 2010 – 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm

CHAIR: CAROL DAVIS MINUTES: ROB WHELAN

1:30 pm	Welcome and 2011 Chair transitions	Carol	
1:35 pm	 Mission and Focus of PNSG Results of survey emailed to PN Next steps? 	Rob	
2:00 pm	 High profiling of PN – how? Welcome package to new members Other suggestions 	Rob/All	
2:30 pm	 Vacancies to fill QC position in PNSG ON position in PNSG DSR – GI, hematology, melanoma, GU Contingency plan? 	Ing	
2:45 pm	Communication between CO/PNSG for IMP issues	Rob	
2:50 pm	 CAPho related business Restructuring incl. NCIC liaison position Speaker for NOPS 2011 – suggested topic? Travel grant recipients to 2011 Spring Meeting 	Ing	
3:10 pm	 CRA liaison related business Education session with CRA at 2012 Spring Meeting Others? 	Rob/All	
3:20 pm	 Pharmacist Disease site reps News from your disease site 	Disease site reps	
3:55 pm	 Communiqué conference call 4 weeks post spring meeting "Doodle" to be sent out to maximize attendance 	Rob	